Process Air and Radiant
E-4
FTS & FTI
.315" Dia.
Fintube® Heaters Dimensions (Inches)
A ± 1%
C
F

Contact your Local Chromalox Sales office for
price and availability.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Watts Volts
Dimensions (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A C F B
FTS — Steel Sheath (approximately 60 W/In2) — 0.315" Diameter
500 120 15 10-1/2 0.844 8-1/4 FTS-015315 NS 334270 1
1,025 120 24 19-1/2 0.844 17-1/4 FTS-024315 NS 334297 1
1,025 240 24 19-1/2 0.844 17-1/4 FTS-024315 NS 334300 1
1,750 120 36 31-1/2 0.844 29-1/4 FTS-036315 NS 334334 2
1,750 240 36 31-1/2 0.844 29-1/4 FTS-036315 NS 334342 2
2,450 120 48 43-1/2 0.844 41-1/4 FTS-048315 NS 334377 2
2,450 240 48 43-1/2 0.844 41-1/4 FTS-048315 NS 334385 2
3,500 240 63 58-1/2 0.844 56-1/4 FTS-063315 NS 334406 4
3,500 480 63 58-1/2 0.844 56-1/4 FTS-063315 NS 334414 4
4,700 240 86 81-1/2 0.844 79-1/4 FTS-086315 NS 334449 6
4,700 480 86 81-1/2 0.844 79-1/4 FTS-086315 NS 334457 6
6,200 480 119 115-1/2 0.844 112-1/4 FTS-119315 NS 334502 8
FTI — MONEL® Sheath  (approximately 60 W/In2) — 0.315" Diameter
500 120 15 10-1/2 0.844 8-1/4 FTI-015315 NS 334967 1
1,025 120 24 19-1/2 0.844 17-1/4 FTI-024315 NS 334983 1
1,025 240 24 19-1/2 0.844 17-1/4 FTI-024315 NS 334991 1